NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

2021 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 15

National Champions PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM
SPRING MILLS, PA

STOVER, CARLY
SHARER, MAURA
STOVER, ALIZA
WERT, EMILY
STOVER, SAVANNAH

1898 - 86
366 - 13
382 - 18
383 - 19
383 - 20
384 - 16

Award Winners - by Category

BB-3 - BB-2 - BB-1

1st Place PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM 2
SPRING MILLS, PA

SHAFFER, JERAMIAH
WERT, CAROLINE
MARTIN, GILBY
BARTLEY, BRAYDEN
BRESSLER, ANNA

2nd Place PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM 3
SPRING MILLS, PA

TAYLOR, TUCKER
STITER, HARLEY
BARTLEY, MASON
STUCKY, ALEX

DUNLAP, MASON

3rd Place MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN A
MIDDLETOWN, PA

SACHS, ETHAN
PETERS, AIDEN
MCDONEL, CAMERON
BARRICK, MASON
SAUL, ALEXA

1839 - 62
361 - 7
367 - 14
367 - 13
373 - 15
371 - 13

1809 - 58
350 - 8
364 - 9
360 - 10
370 - 20
365 - 11

1807 - 50
352 - 8
369 - 10
364 - 6
362 - 10
360 - 16

Team Rankings by Category 15 - Total Entries

BB-3 - BB-2 - BB-1

1. 1898 - 86 PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM
366 - 13 UN STOVER, CARLY
382 - 18 UN SHARER, MAURA
383 - 19 UN STOVER, ALIZA
383 - 20 UN WERT, EMILY
384 - 16 UN STOVER, SAVANNAH
2 1839 - 62 PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM 2
361 - 7 UN SHAFFER, JERAMIAH
367 - 14 UN WERT, CAROLINE
367 - 13 UN MARTIN, GILBY
373 - 15 UN BARTLEY, BRAYDEN
371 - 13 UN BRESSLER, ANNA

10/12/2021 09:41:28 Tie = Unbreakable Tie

15 - Entries
BB-1

BB-1

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

Team Rankings by Category 15 - Total Entries
BB-3 - BB-2 - BB-1 15 - Entries
3. 1809 - 58 PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM 3 BB-1
350 - 8 UN TAYLOR, TUCKER
364 - 9 UN STITER, HARLEY
360 - 10 UN BARTLEY, MASON
370 - 20 UN STUCKY, ALEX
365 - 11 UN DUNLAP, MASON
4. 1807 - 50 MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN A BB-1
352 - 8 UN SACHS, ETHAN
369 - 10 UN PETERS, AIDEN
364 - 6 UN MCDONEL, CAMERON
362 - 10 UN BARRICK, MASON
360 - 16 UN SAUL, ALEXA
5. 1782 - 44 HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #1 BB-1
359 - 12 UN REMPEL, RYAN
359 - 6 UN OLTMANS, SETH
347 - 6 UN GUERNSEY, JADEN
355 - 11 UN ENNS, ANDREW
362 - 9 UN DITTBRENNER, TY
6. 1760 - 40 PALMYRA BB GUN A BB-1
335 -5 UN WILLIAMS, MEADOW
355 - 7 UN GOODLING, AUBREY
360 - 8 UN WEBER, ABRAHAM
363 - 12 UN FRAWLEY, ALANA
347 - 8 UN FRAWLEY, ANAN
£ 1729 - 27 HARRISBUR HUNTERS' AND ANGLERS' BB GUN RIFLEMAN T BB-1
341 - 5 UN MELENDREZ, GIOVANNI
336 - 5 UN LEPLEY, AEDAN
356 - 5 UN KESSLER, EMMA
353 - 8 UN FRAUNDORFER, GRACE
343 - 4 UN CONTRERAS, ADRIANA
8. 1699 - 28 HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #2 BB-1
355 - 9 UN ROSCHEWSKI, MICHAEL
316 - 3 UN OLTMANS, JESSE
310 - 3 UN LOXTERKAMP, EMMA
360 - 8 UN LINDELL, JONATHAN
358 - 5 UN ENNS, ISAAC
9. 1627 - 24 PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM 4 BB-1
292 - 6 UN WERT, PORTER
310 - 2 UN GARDNER, CLARK
341 UN CORL, SEAN
328 - 5 UN HILE, OWEN
356 - 11 UN WASSON, RICHARD
10. 1621 - 25 BOYERTOWN BB-1
302 - 4 UN FRANK, MICHAEL
331 -5 UN PARISH, NOAH
311 - 4 UN ZORNEK, TANNER
330 - 6 UN PARISH, CHLOE
347 - 6 UN MCCAFFREY, ABIGAIL
1. 1619 - 14 MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN B BB-1
329 - 3 UN WOMER, ALAINA
336 - 6 UN COCHRAN, LANDON
323 - 2 UN MANLEY, KEATON
296 UN GARMAN, EVAN

335 - 3 UN MORRIS, RAYMOND
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1570 - 14
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291 - 1
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334 - 4
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1553 - 10
282 - 1
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332 - 4
313 - 3
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1515 - 10
318 - 2
314 - 4
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1382 - 16
258 - 5
282 - 1
224 - 2
342 - 7
276 - 1
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NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

Team Rankings by Category

MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN C
CLOUSER, WYATT
SORIANO, JOSEPH
LEWIS, MASON
GINGRICH, CONNER
GINGRICH, GAEME

PALMYRA BB GUN B
MANN, JILLIAN
SANDERS, GRADYN
JACKSON, ADELINE
FISHER, ETHAN
WEAVER, WILL

GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB
MERTES, ALYSSA
CHITTENDEN, CARVER
VELDMAN, PAXTON
VALLADARES, CHRISTINA
STEVENS, JACOB

MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN D
LEWIS, HADLEY
SORIANO, MARISSA
LEWIS, HARPER
COCHRAN, SOPHIA
MANLEY, GREENLEE

National Ranking - All Teams

PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM
STOVER, CARLY
SHARER, MAURA
STOVER, ALIZA
WERT, EMILY
STOVER, SAVANNAH

PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM 2
SHAFFER, JERAMIAH
WERT, CAROLINE
MARTIN, GILBY
BARTLEY, BRAYDEN
BRESSLER, ANNA

PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM 3
TAYLOR, TUCKER
STITER, HARLEY
BARTLEY, MASON
STUCKY, ALEX
DUNLAP, MASON

15 - Total Entries

15 - Entries

BB-2

BB-2

BB-1

BB-3

15 - Total Entries

BB-1

BB-1

BB-1



4. 1807 - 50
352 - 8
369 - 10
364 - 6
362 - 10
360 - 16
5. 1782 - 44
359 - 12
359 - 6
347 - 6
355 - 11
362 - 9
6. 1760 - 40
335 -5
355 - 7
360 - 8
363 - 12
347 - 8
7. 1729 - 27
341 -5
336 - 5
356 - 5
353 - 8
343 - 4
8. 1699 - 28
355 -9
316 - 3
310 - 3
360 - 8
358 - 5
9. 1627 - 24
202 - 6
310 - 2
341
328 - 5
356 - 11
10. 1621 - 25
302 - 4
331 -5
311 - 4
330 - 6
347 - 6
n. 1619 - 14
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NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

National Ranking - All Teams

MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN A
SACHS, ETHAN
PETERS, AIDEN
MCDONEL, CAMERON
BARRICK, MASON
SAUL, ALEXA

HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #1
REMPEL, RYAN
OLTMANS, SETH
GUERNSEY, JADEN
ENNS, ANDREW
DITTBRENNER, TY

PALMYRA BB GUN A
WILLIAMS, MEADOW
GOODLING, AUBREY
WEBER, ABRAHAM
FRAWLEY, ALANA
FRAWLEY, ANAN

HARRISBUR HUNTERS' AND ANGLERS' BB GUN RIFLEMAN T
MELENDREZ, GIOVANNI
LEPLEY, AEDAN
KESSLER, EMMA
FRAUNDORFER, GRACE
CONTRERAS, ADRIANA

HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB #2
ROSCHEWSKI, MICHAEL
OLTMANS, JESSE
LOXTERKAMP, EMMA
LINDELL, JONATHAN
ENNS, ISAAC

PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM 4
WERT, PORTER
GARDNER, CLARK
CORL, SEAN
HILE, OWEN
WASSON, RICHARD

BOYERTOWN
FRANK, MICHAEL
PARISH, NOAH
ZORNEK, TANNER
PARISH, CHLOE
MCCAFFREY, ABIGAIL

MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN B
WOMER, ALAINA
COCHRAN, LANDON
MANLEY, KEATON
GARMAN, EVAN
MORRIS, RAYMOND

15 - Total Entries
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NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

National Ranking - All Teams 15 - Total Entries
1570 - 14 MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN C BB-2
350 - 6 UN CLOUSER, WYATT
291 - 1 UN SORIANO, JOSEPH
294 - 2 UN LEWIS, MASON
334 - 4 UN GINGRICH, CONNER
301 - 1 UN GINGRICH, GAEME
1553 - 10 PALMYRA BB GUN B BB-2
282 - 1 UN MANN, JILLIAN
323 - 1 UN SANDERS, GRADYN
332 - 4 UN JACKSON, ADELINE
313 - 3 UN FISHER, ETHAN
303 - 1 UN WEAVER, WILL
1515 - 10 GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB BB-1
318 - 2 UN MERTES, ALYSSA
314 - 4 UN CHITTENDEN, CARVER
257 UN VELDMAN, PAXTON
313 - 1 UN VALLADARES, CHRISTINA
313 - 3 UN STEVENS, JACOB
1382 - 16 MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN D BB-3
258 - 5 UN LEWIS, HADLEY
282 - 1 UN SORIANO, MARISSA
224 - 2 UN LEWIS, HARPER
342 - 7 UN COCHRAN, SOPHIA
276 - 1 UN MANLEY, GREENLEE





